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
swimming and fishing. $12,500.

PLEASE CONTACT DICK TRORY

OCEAN VIEW - REVENUE
Like new - up and down - Fully contained and well
maintained. 2 Family dwelling, just walking distance
to Ganges. Both floors presently rented with
excellent tenants. Home is spacious - 2 F. PL, 2
car carport. Complete insulated workshop - double
septic field - included in the low asking price of
$59,900 are 2 stoves - 2 dryers, 1 fridge, 1 washer
and all drapes - compare values & call foranappt.to
view.
4 BDRM. • LAKEVIEW • 1.29 AC. $48,300.
Choice property - guest cottage, incl. Home needs
minimal repairs - an excellent offering.

OCEAN FRONTAGE - IMMAC. OLDER HOME •
$69,900.
3/4 Ac. desirable Fulford area. 2 bdrm. -fully fenced
- manicured property. % ac. adjacent lot - $22,000. A
package offer? Appts. please.

FOREVER VIEW • 18 ACRES
360° view - lights of Vancouver as well as all the Gulf
Islands - well in - truly one of a kind! $69,500.

'/2 ac. selectively cleared - southern exposure and
overlooking Cusheon Lake. $14,500.

Vesuvius area -1.1/3 ac. on water, driveway in - bldg.
site cleared - sunny - terms available. 9V4% - full
price, $19,000.

2.4 ac. drilled well - driveway - southern exposure -
no thru St., $24,900 asking - Your offer?

BETTER THAN NEW - 3 BDRM. - VIEW
2 Fpl. 2 levels - finished beautifully - exceptional
vegetable & flower garden. -25 plus dwarf fruit trees
- all on .80 acs. all fenced - overlooking our beautiful
St. Mary Lake- all windows double glazed -and if you
are a photographer, there's a dark room for you - well
priced at $74,900.

And there's more - call us for a free market
evaluation on your home - we'll do our best for you!
BUYIN OR SELLIN

WE NEED LISTINGS
Waterfront - Price Road SOLD
Ocean View - both sides with trailer SOLD
Lakeview - 3 bdrms. SOLD
100 Hills Lots SOLD
3/4 acre near Ganges. SOLD
2 Br. 1 acre Cranberry SOLD
3 Br. V/2 ac. Booth Canal SOLD
2 Br. on Weston Lake SOLD
Prestige for the elite -
Deluxe waterfront home SOLD
2 Br. ocean view - Price Rd. SOLD
Trailer on lake frontage SOLD
.76 ac. Creek Side SOLD
3.68 Ac. on Lake - large home SOLD
2 acres Epron Rd. SOLD
5 Acres Epron Rd. SOLD
2 Bdrm. Cottage Cusheon Lake SOLD

All the above have been sold by us since May 10th so
we are selling and are running out of homes to show.
Interested in listing or buying call the best sellers:

Arable land, new three bdrm. home, 2 bthrms, sea
view, garden, fruit trees on water system. $120,000.

Up and down duplex 1 mile from Ganges. 2
bedrooms up, 1 bdrm. down, $57,900.

Tidal Waterfront, .52 ac., hydro on water system.
$22,500.

High view lot in Vesuvius, .58 acs. Water and hydro.
$21,500.

CALL IVAN MOUAT
537-5515 Days 653-4463 Eves.

PENDER ISLAND

WHY BUILD?
Just move right into this 2 Br. mobile home. Large
sewered lot on community water system. A real buy
at $19,500.

Moor your boat at your doorstep. V£ ac. plus levelled
lot, parklike in a sheltered bay. $32,500.

Excellent building lot, driveway into level secluded
site. $6,500.

Many more building lots from $4,900.
View lots from $9,000. Lake front from $11,900.
Oceanfront from $21,900.

CALL MARG KEATING 629-3329

RENDER ISLAND

8 acres of evergreen and arbutus, approx. 1200 ft. of
winding driveway. Good water supply with drilled
well. Site cleared and ready to build. Lot house plans
available. Reduced for quick sale.

Top of the World -Spectacular360° view. 14.9acres,
$55,000.

% acre lots from $5,000. Close to beach, fully
serviced.

Lots from $9,000.

Time to pick your carpet. All cedar P/2 storey 'A'
frame with part basement. Hand crafted knotty pine
cabinets. Sewered. $48,000.

Island Specialists, Pender Island
LYNN SMITH 629-3366

LOU HENSHAW 629-3493

GALIANO ISLAND
Comfortable family home on 2.29 ac. with separate
workshop, full basement, 3 br., dining & family
rooms, utility, stone fireplace, w/w rugs, full
concrete basement with furnace. $92,500.

Terms arranged on several 10 ac. parcels at Spanish
Hills, priced from $30,000 to $39,500. Some with
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